

The IOU Foundation®

PO Box 4183 Cedar Park, TX 78630

info@theioufoundation.org www.theioufoundation.org

Sponsorship Information Form

Thank You for your support of The IOU Foundation®. Please note, the Sponsorship Deadline is **February 1, 2024**. Although we are happy to accept your sponsorship donation after the deadline, we are unable to guarantee the benefits that come with each level for any sponsorship donation received after **February 1, 2024**. Please choose a sponsorship level, complete the requested information, and return both pages of this form along with a check or money order payable to: **The IOU Foundation**®

All sponsorship Levels include: your Logo/Name on our Sponsor Board at BBQ Austin 2024, Your Logo/Name on The IOU Foundation® website for 2024, your Logo/Name on The IOU BBQ® website for 2024, your Logo/Name included on our promotional material, and promotion of your business on our social media. Title Elite Sponsor - \$15,000 + cash donation • 60 Elite Sponsor Private Party Invitations (Friday 12pm - 4pm in the IOU BBQ tent: Free BBQ Plates, Open Bar, Dance Floor & DJ) 40 VIP wrist bands at our tent during BBQ Austin 2024 and 40 Raffle Tickets good for our raffle at BBQ Austin 2024 • 5 Single Day Parking Passes (Passes are only good for BBQ Austin weekend.) • 10 Gate Admission Tickets (Tickets are only good for BBQ Austin weekend.) Special Recognition sign of your Logo/Name displayed within our tent at BBQ Austin 2024 Your banner hung on our fence for maximum visibility (Sponsor provides banner, maximum size: 5' wide x 4' tall.) Diamond Elite Sponsor - \$10,000 cash donation • 40 Elite Sponsor Private Party Invitations (Friday 12pm - 4pm in the IOU BBQ tent: Free BBQ Plates, Open Bar, Dance Floor & DJ) 32 VIP wrist bands at our tent during BBQ Austin 2024 and 32 Raffle Tickets good for our raffle at BBQ Austin 2024 • 4 Single Day Parking Passes (Passes are only good for BBQ Austin weekend.) • 8 Gate Admission Tickets (Tickets are only good for BBQ Austin weekend.) Special Recognition sign of your Logo/Name displayed within our tent at BBQ Austin 2024 • Your banner hung on our fence for maximum visibility (Sponsor provides banner, maximum size: 5' wide x 4' tall.) Platinum Elite Sponsor - \$5,000 cash donation • 20 Elite Sponsor Private Party Invitations (Friday 12pm - 4pm in the IOU BBQ tent: Free BBQ Plates, Open Bar, Dance Floor & DJ) 24 VIP wrist bands at our tent during BBQ Austin 2024 and 24 Raffle Tickets good for our raffle at BBQ Austin 2024 • 3 Single Day Parking Passes (Passes are only good for BBQ Austin weekend.) • 6 Gate Admission Tickets (Tickets are only good for BBQ Austin weekend.) Special Recognition sign of your Logo/Name displayed within our tent at BBQ Austin 2024 Your banner hung on our fence for maximum visibility (Sponsor provides banner, maximum size: 5' wide x 4' tall.) Gold Sponsor - \$3,000 cash donation • 16 VIP wrist bands at our tent during BBQ Austin 2024 and 16 Raffle Tickets good for our raffle at BBQ Austin 2024 • 2 Single Day Parking Passes (Passes are only good for BBQ Austin weekend.) 4 Gate Admission Tickets (Tickets are only good for BBQ Austin weekend.) Your banner hung on our fence for maximum visibility (Sponsor provides banner, maximum size: 5' wide x 4' tall.)

12 VIP wrist bands at our tent during BBQ Austin 2024 and 12 Raffle Tickets good for our raffle at BBQ Austin 2024

Your banner hung on our fence for maximum visibility (Sponsor provides banner, maximum size: 5' wide x 4' tall.)

6 VIP wrist bands at our tent during BBQ Austin 2024 and 6 Raffle Tickets good for our raffle at BBQ Austin 2024
Your banner hung on our fence for maximum visibility (Sponsor provides banner, <u>maximum size: 30" wide x 18" tall.</u>)

Silver Sponsor - \$1,000 cash donation

• 1 Single Day Parking Pass (Pass is only good for BBQ Austin weekend.)

Bronze Sponsor - \$500 cash donation



The IOU Foundation®

PO Box 4183 Cedar Park, TX 78630

info@theioufoundation.org www.theioufoundation.org

Sponsorship Information Form

Your Name	Referred to The IC	Referred to The IOU Foundation® by	
	Street Address		
City,	State	Zip	
Phone Number	Email	Email Address	
and return to an IOU Tea	payable to The IOU Fo m Member. If you hav us at: info@theioufour	e any questions,	
The IOU Foundation® is a 501(c)(3) sponsorships received are tax deductible to the excess of the total amount contribution. It is recorning to determine whether the	le. The tax-deductible amount couted over the value of any goo	of the contribution is limited ds and services received in with their tax advisers or the	
Internal use only: Payment Type: □ Cash	□ Check □ Credit (Card	
Pageined On:	Total Poid:		